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8000 Series =2 & & SHH OHIHH =
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(OM3) T}o] B ol A A}-§ 7h5 jHH T},
Ha A EA):
63 E(2m)
ZA17] 93 840~860nm 1270~1355nm
(Y Wk 850nm) (Y %F 1310nm)
A 7 A E A4 -1dBm -0.5dBm
At AE A -7.3dBm -8.2dBm
A7) e Ay " A -1dBm -0.5dBm
A7) = -9.9dBm -14 4dBm

 FireSIGHT AIAE &X| D10I1=



| 732 StS0 A

n

8000 Series C/tt0j~ W

& I E 40GBASE-SR4 11t O| HH HIO|IHA <4 JtS NetMod

Y ¥ E 40GBASE-SR4 I} o] ¥ Hl}o] 5] 2~ G4 75 NetModoll = 2711 9] Jlol¥] X E9} & 7, &5
9 vlo] sl 2 LED7} 54t}

Activity LEP Port

~
St

11 11 11| 1 1l

372647

Link LED Bypass LED
40G NetMod £ 3D8270, 3D8290, 3D8360, 3D8370, 3D8390 X+ 40G A ¢ 3D8250, 3D8260, 3D8350
o it AFg8E 4= Q15U T 40GE A Y 3HA] & tulo] 20 40G Sl E H o] A5 A S 1L Al =
st ] o] AlE 1 e o] 2~ 9] 40G Q1 E] | o] 2~ spH o] Wz 0 2 3 A F YT 40GE Al
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